w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.1E - May 2019
ATS9120
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe Digitizer
ATS9120
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Sampling
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

selectable. Trigger Output by
default
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9120  ATS9120-001
ATS9120: External Clock Upgrade ATS9120-005
ATS9120: One Year Extended Warranty ATS9120-061
Software Development Kit ATS-SDK
1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library ATSGPU-001
1 Year Subscription
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library ATSGPU-101
1 Year Subscription (requires ATSGPU-001)
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.1E - May 2019
ATS9120
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe Digitizer
ATS9120
20 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe Digitizer
DATASHEET REVISION HISTORY
Changes from version 1.1D (May 2019) to version 1.1E Section, Page
Removed ATS-GMA section as this product is being discontinued  ATS-GMA,  pg. 5
Added section Extended Warranty  Extended Warranty,  pg. 5
Updated Trademark information    pg. 6
Removed ATS-GMA order numbers (ATSGMA-001, ATSGMA-101) Ordering Information,  pg. 8
Changes from version 1.1C (Jan 2019) to version 1.1D Section, Page
Updated Multiple Record description and pre-trigger data information Acquisition System,  pg. 2
Added section on recommended motherboards  Recommended Motherboards or PCs,  pg. 2
Added dual-port memory information and  On-Board Acquisition Memory,  pg. 2